| (LATE FILLD FOR, AI KIL 27 IIIIND KLADING) IIOODE AMENDMEN | (LATE FILED FOR: APRIL 27 THIRD READ) | DING) HOUSE AMENDMENT |
|---|---------------------------------------|-----------------------|
|---|---------------------------------------|-----------------------|

Bill No. CS/CS/CS/HB 651

| I | Amendment No. CHAMBER ACTION |
|--------|--|
| | Senate House |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | · |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| 1 2 | Representative Schenck offered the following: |
| 2 | Amendment (with title amendment) |
| 4 | Between lines 2030 and 2031, insert: |
| 5 | Section 48. Subsection (1) of section 641.407, Florida |
| 6 | Statutes, is amended to read: |
| 7 | 641.407 Minimum surplus |
| 8 | (1) Each prepaid health clinic licensed on or before July |
| 9 | 1, 2009, shall have and maintain minimum surplus in accordance |
| 10 | with the following schedule: On January 1, 2010, \$225,000 1996, |
| 11 | \$150,000 or 10 percent of total liabilities, whichever is |
| 12 | |
| | greater; and on January 1, 2011, \$300,000 or 10 percent of total |
| 13 | liabilities, whichever is greater. A prepaid health clinic |
| 14 | licensed after July 1, 2009, shall have and maintain a surplus |
| 15 | of \$300,000 or 10 percent of total liabilities, whichever is |
| 16 | greater. A prepaid health clinic licensed on or before January 539543 |
| | Approved For Filing: 4/27/2009 11:34:30 AM Page 1 of 2 |

(LATE FILED FOR: APRIL 27 THIRD READING) HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/CS/HB 651

| TITLE AME Remove line 162 and insert: the agency; amending s. 641.407, F. requirements for prepaid health cli F.S.; conforming a cross- | NDMENT S.; revising minimum surpl |
|---|--------------------------------------|
| Remove line 162 and insert: the agency; amending s. 641.407, F. requirements for prepaid health cli | S.; revising minimum surpl |
| Remove line 162 and insert: the agency; amending s. 641.407, F. requirements for prepaid health cli | S.; revising minimum surpl |
| Remove line 162 and insert: the agency; amending s. 641.407, F. requirements for prepaid health cli | S.; revising minimum surpl |
| Remove line 162 and insert: the agency; amending s. 641.407, F. requirements for prepaid health cli | S.; revising minimum surpl |
| Remove line 162 and insert: the agency; amending s. 641.407, F. requirements for prepaid health cli | S.; revising minimum surpl |
| Remove line 162 and insert: the agency; amending s. 641.407, F. requirements for prepaid health cli | S.; revising minimum surpl |
| the agency; amending s. 641.407, F. requirements for prepaid health cli | |
| requirements for prepaid health cli | |
| | nics; amending s. 651.118, |
| F.S.; conforming a cross- | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |